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To report corrections or omissions to the directory, please e-mail universityeditor@dillard.edu

and include "Web Directory" in the subject.

Albert, Barbara

Executive Assistant to the Provost
Office of the Provost

Rosenwald 203

(504) 816-4216

Fax: (504) 816-4144
balbert@dillard.edu

Ancar, Kathy

Research & Support Specialist
Office of the President
Rosenwald 202-B

(504) 816-4304

Fax: (504) 816-4678
kancar@dillard.edu

Andrews, Alma B.

Administrative Assistant/Housing Coordinator
Residential Life

Williams 114

(504) 816-4734

Fax: (504) 816-5312

aandrews@dillard.edu

Bailey Coleman, Karen
Sponsored Research Associate
Research & Sponsored Programs
Rosenwald 225C

(504) 816-4796

Fax: (504) 816-4011
kbailey@dillard.edu

Baldwin, Dr. Troy L.

Assistant Vice President of Development
Office of the Executive Vice President
Rosenwald 230-G

(504) 816-4504

Fax: (504) 816-4890
tbaldwin@dillard.edu
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Barnes, Kiki Baker

Director of Athletics/Head Women's Basketball Coach
Athletics

Dent 148

(504) 816-4752

Fax: (504) 816-4365

kbaker@dillard.edu

Barnes-Teamer, Dr. Toya

Vice President for Student Success
Division of Student Success
Rosenwald 111

(504) 816-4916

Fax: (504) 816-4206
tbteamer@dillard.edu

Bartholomew, Malik
Circulation Assistant
Library Services

Will Alexander Library 115
(504) 816-4209

Fax: (504) 816-4787
mbartholomew@adillard.edu

Bastian, Dr. Kevin

Assistant Vice President for Student Success and Support Services
Division of Student Success

Dent 110

(504) 816-4714

Fax: (504) 816-4956

kbastian@dillard.edu

Bates, Deborah

Project Specialist

Deep South Center for Environmental Justice
DUICEF 227

(504) 816-4025

Fax: (504) 816-4032

dbates@dillard.edu

Berry, Alaina

Student Support Representative (Student Inquiries)
Business & Finance

Rosenwald 106-C

(504) 816-4218

Fax: (504) 816-4443
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Berry, Lynette
Accounts Payable
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 101
(504) 816-4647

Fax: (504) 816-4193
Iberry@dillard.edu

Bias, Gracious
Administrative Assistant
Sponsored Programs
Rosenwald 225-B

(504) 816-4261

Fax: (504) 816-4011
gbias@dillard.edu

Boerr, Erika
Administrative Specialist
Business & Finance
Central Plant

(504) 816-4766

Fax: (504) 816-4193
eboerr@dillard.edu

Bosby, Shawn
Administrative Assistant
Social Sciences
DUICEF 251

(504) 816-4701

Fax: (504) 816-4185
sbosby@dillard.edu

Bougere, Helen R.
Administrative Assistant
School of Business
PSB 380-D

(504) 816-4698

Fax: (504) 816-4851
hbougere@dillard.edu

Britton, Gwen
Financial Counselor
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 106

3/23



Staff Directory

(504) 816-4652
Fax: (504) 816-4443
gbritton@dillard.edu

Brooks, Wanda
Internal Auditor

Office of the President
Rosenwald 108-B
(504) 816-4039

Fax: (504) 816-4443
wbrooks@dillard.edu

Brown, Raymond
Director of Major Gifts
Institutional Advancement
Rosenwald 222-D

(504) 816-4713
rorown@dillard.edu

Brown, Tammara R.

Program Manager, Public Policy

Deep South Center for Environmental Justice
DUICEF 227

(504) 284-5000

Fax: (504) 816-4032

trorown@dillard.edu

Brown, Yolanda

Head Women's Volleyball Coach
Athletics

Dent 157

(504) 816-4046

Fax: (504) 816-4381
ybrown@dillard.edu

Brumfield, Jeri

Cashier (Payment Information)
Bursar/Business & Finance
Rosenwald 108-D

(504) 816-4654

Fax: (504) 816-4443
jorumfield@dillard.edu
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Burras, San
Accountant

Business & Finance
Rosenwald 101-K
(504) 816-4335

Fax: (504) 816-4193
sbburras@dillard.edu

Byrd, Leonora
Purchasing Agent
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 101-H
(504) 816-4384

Fax: (504) 816-4193
lbyrd@dillard.edu

Callier, Theodore B.

Associate Vice President for Research & Sponsored Programs

Sponsored Programs
Rosenwald 225-A
(504) 816-4018

Fax: (504) 816-4011
tcallier@dillard.edu

Cameron, Christopher
Executive Director

Student Union & Residential Life
Office of Student Affairs

Student Union 284

(504) 816-4673
ccameron@dillard.edu

Carter, Cynthia M.

Administrative Specialist

Office of the Provost/Academic Affairs
Rosenwald 203

(504) 816-4662

Fax: (504) 816-4144
ccarter@dillard.edu

Chase, Travis

Senior Advancement Officer
Institutional Advancement
Rosenwald 222-C

(504) 816-4713
tchase@dillard.edu
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Clark, Meaghan

Web Content Editor

University Communications & Marketing
Rosenwald 215-D

(504) 816-4620

mclark@dillard.edu

Coleman, Elsie

Sponsored Programs Accountant
Research & Sponsored Programs
Rosenwald 225-D

(504) 816-4514

Fax: (504) 816-4011
ecoleman@dillard.edu

Coleman, Gerald B.

Vice President for Finance and Administration
Rosenwald 106F

(504) 816-4822

Fax: (504) 816-4443

gcoleman@dillard.edu

Cooper, Celeste

Executive Assistant

Deep South Center for Environmental Justice
DUICEF 227

(504) 816-4005

Fax: (504) 816-4032

ccooper@dillard.edu

Creighton, Rhonda
Perkins Loans Coordinator
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 106-B

(504) 816-4601

Fax: (504) 816-4443
rcreighton@dillard.edu

Cyprian, Dr. Alecia
Assistant V.P. of Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs
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Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs
Rosenwald 110-K

(504) 816-4398

Fax: (504) 816-4895

acyprian@dillard.edu

Davis, David

Elysian Residential Hall Manager
Residential Life

(504) 816-5035

Fax: (504) 816-4312
ddavid@dillard.edu

Dawson-Smith, Dr. Kimya

Director of International Students and Study Abroad
Study Abroad Program

DUICEF 246

(504) 816-4184

Fax: (504) 816-4381

kdawson@dillard.edu

Deal, Dwight
Operations Commander
Public Safety

Gentilly Gardens 2511
(504) 816-5308

Fax: (504) 816-4954
ddeal@dillard.edu

Dellihoue, Melissa

Cataloging Assistant

Library Services

Will Alexander Library 1st Floor
(504) 816-4237

Fax: (504) 816-4787
mdelihoue@dillard.edu

Dillon, Tanya

Grant Accountant
Institutional Advancement
Rosenwald 102C

(504) 816-4907

Fax: (504) 816-4193
tdillon@dillard.edu

Duffel-Jones, Mona
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Senior Director of University Communications and Marketing

Office of the Executive Vice President
Rosenwald 215-A

(504) 816-4024

Fax: (504) 816-4327
mduffeljones@dillard.edu

Dukes, Esq., Randy J.
Director, Human Resources
Rosenwald 308
(504)816-4797

Fax: (504)816-4327
rdukes@dillard.edu

Edwards Rose, Ridell G.

Director of Student Support Services
Student Support Services

Dent 110

(504) 816-4715

Fax: (504) 816-4956
redwards@dillard.edu

Ezeb, Zena D.
Administrative Assistant
Department of Humanities
Cook Center 122

(504) 816-4450

Fax: (504) 816-4381
zezeb@dillard.edu

Fortune, Phyllis
Shuttle Bus Driver
Facilities Management
Central Plant 2nd floor
(504) 816-4259
pfortune@dillard.edu

Frazier, Weldon
Shuttle Bus Driver
Facilities Management
Central Plant 2nd floor
(504) 816-4739
wfrazier@dillard.edu
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Garrison, Lawrence
Director of Support Services
Public Safety

Gentilly Gardens 2511

(504) 816-5309

Fax: (504) 816-4954
lgarrison@dillard.edu

Green, Lucy

Bookstore Manager
Follette

Henson Hall Bookstore
(504) 816-4299

Fax: (504) 816-4274
0386mgr@fheg.follett.com

Guy, Adrian

Executive Director of Alumni Relations
Office of the Executive Vice President
Alumni House

(504) 816-4325

Fax: (504) 816-4565
aganderson@dillard.edu

Hall, Tammy

Administrative Assistant

Talent Search/Student Support Services
Rosenwald 214

(504) 816-4818

Fax: (504) 816-4343

thall@dillard.edu

Harmon, Elionder "Lonnie"
HR Generalist

Rosenwald 306

(504) 816-4591

Fax: (504) 816-4187
eharmon@dillard.edu

Harper, Nichele
Director of Title IlI
Sponsored Programs
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Rosenwald 225-F
(504) 816-4212

Fax: (504) 412-4011
nharper@dillard.edu

Harris, Nick
Assistant Vice President

Community & Economic Development/Director of Community Development Corporation

Office of the Executive Vice President
PSB 380F

(504) 816-4704

Fax: (504) 816-4614
nharris@dillard.edu

Haynes, Calvin
Admissions Counselor

Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs

Alumni House

(504) 816-4345

Fax: (504) 816-4895
chaynes@dillard.edu

Hebert, Dr. Corey
Medical Director
Student Health Services
Student Health Center
(504) 816-4345

Fax: (504) 816-4680
chebert@dillard.edu

Heisser, Sonia M.

Student Support Services Counselor
Student Support

Kearny 104-A

(504) 816-4673

Fax: (504) 816-5456
sheisser@dillard.edu

Hicks, Artis

Community Director
Campus Life/Residential Life
DUALS Apartments

(504) 284-4614

Fax: (504) 816-4885
ahicks@dillard.edu
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Hill, lvy

Administrative Assistant

Center for First Year Experience
PSB Suite 101

(504) 816-4918

Fax: (504) 816-4863
ihill@dillard.edu

Hobbs lll, James

AVP of Information Technology & Telecommunications
Information Technology & Telecommunications
Rosenwald 304

(504) 816-4872

Fax: (504) 816-4889

jhobbs@dillard.edu

Holland, Yolanda

Food Services General Manager
Sodexo Food Services

Kearny 2nd Floor

(504) 816-4000

Fax: (504) 816-4894
yholland@dillard.edu

Holmes, Dawn

Administrative Assistant

Office of University Chaplain & VisionQuest
Chapel

(504) 816-4791

dholmes@dillard.edu

Jackson, Peggy

Admissions Processor

Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs
Rosenwald 110

(504) 816-4670

Fax: (504) 816-4895

pjackson@dillard.edu

James, Lucretia

Nurse Practitioner
Student Support Services
Student Health Center
(504) 816-4543
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ljames@dillard.edu

Kimbrough, Dr. Walter M.
President & CEO
Rosenwald 204

(504) 816-4640

Fax: (504) 816-4678
wkimbrough@dillard.edu

Kirkland, Dr. Willie

Director of Institutional Research/Adjunct Professor of Political Science

Academic Affairs/Office of the Provost
Rosenwald 203

(504) 816-4428

Fax: (504) 816-4185
wkirkland@dillard.edu

Kirklin, Anlatears (Ann)
Director of Purchasing
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 101-J

(504) 816-4170
akirklin@dillard.edu

Keller, Roland

Financial Aid Counselor
Financial Aid & Scholarships
Rosenwald 126

(504) 816-4679
rkeller@dillard.edu

Lane, Dianne

Telecom Support & PBX Operator

Information Technology & TeleCommunicationss
Rosenwald 301

(504) 283-8822

Fax: (504) 816-4889

dlane@dillard.edu

LaRoche, Alisha
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Senior Accountant
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 102-A
(504) 816-4660

Fax: (504) 816-4193
alaroche@dillard.edu

Lazard, Joshua
Assistant Project Director
Vision Quest

(504) 816-4555

Fax: (504) 816-4250
jlazard@dillard.edu

La Zard, Vickie
Administrative Specialist
Office of the President
Rosenwald 204

(504) 816-4640

Fax: (504) 816-4632
vlazard@dillard.edu

Lee, Carleen
Administrative Assistant
Facilities Management
Central Plant 205

(504) 816-4763

Fax: (504) 816-4833
clee@dillard.edu

Lewis, La'Toya

Interim Director of Residential Life
Residential Life

Williams Hall 114

(504) 284-4205

Fax: (504) 816-4885
llewis@dillard.edu

Lockett, Hortense

Financial Aid Counselor/Administrative Services
Financial Aid & Scholarships

Rosenwald 126

(504) 816-4865

hlockett@dillard.edu

Long, Terrance
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Server Support Manager
Information Technology & Telecommunications
tlong@dillard.edu

Love, Geralyn G.

Administrative Specialist

University Communications & Marketing
Rosenwald 215

(504) 816-4260

Fax: (504) 816-4011
gglove@dillard.edu

Martin, Loretta

Assistant to the Athletic Director
Athletics

Dent 148

(504) 816-4953

Fax: (504) 816-4365
Imartin@dillard.edu

Matthew, Michelle

Support Services Manager & Events Coordinator
Facilities Management

Central Plant 206

(504) 816-4259

Fax: (504) 816-4833

mmatthew@dillard.edu

McGowan-Lyons, Joyce
Financial Aid Counselor
Financial Aid & Scholarships
Rosenwald 126

(504) 816-4426

Fax: (504) 816-5456
jlyons@dillard.edu

McKendall, Keith A.

Assistant Vice President for Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Central Plant

2120(504) 816-4375

Fax: (504) 816-4833

mckendall@dillard.edu
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Menzies, Andre
Chief of Public Safety
Public Safety

Gentilly Gardens 2511
(504) 816-4570

Fax: (504) 816-4570
amenzies@dillard.edu

Mercadel, Rachel
Administrative Assistant
Office of Legal Counsel
PSB 262J

(504) 816-4877

Fax: (504) 816-4165
rmercadel@dillard.edu

Mercadel-Hayes, Erica
Executive Assistant
Division of Student Success
Rosenwald 111

(504) 816-4236

Fax: (504) 816-4917
emercadel@dillard.edu

Mitchell, Jr., Robert

Registrar / Director of Records and Registration
Rosenwald 116

(504) 816-4871

Fax: (504) 816-4391

rvmitchell@dillard.edu

Morelon, Dr. Carla

Director of Institutional Effectiveness and Assessment
Office of the Provost/Academic Affairs

Rosenwald 203

(504) 816-4165 / 4662

Fax (504) 816-4144

cmorelon@dillard.edu

Neal, Shannon P.
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Interim Director

Financial Aid & Scholarships
Rosenwald 126

(504) 816-4228

Fax: (504) 816-5456
sneal@dillard.edu

Nero, James

Shuttle Bus Driver & Courier
Facilities Management

Central Plant 2nd floor

(504) 816-4739Fax: (504) 816-4833
jnero@dillard.edu

Nicholson, Pamela Juanita
Executive Assistant

Department of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)

PSB 342

(504) 816-4810

Fax: (504) 816-4313
pnicholson@dillard.edu

Orr, Janie

Shuttle Bus Driver
Facilities Management
Central Plant 2nd floor
(504) 816-4739

Fax: (504) 816-4833
jorr@dillard.edu

Owens, Deborah

Executive Assistant

Office of the Executive Vice President
Rosenwald 230

(504) 816-4359

Fax: (504) 816-4833
dowens@dillard.edu

Paniagua, Michelle

Admissions Counselor

Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs
Rosenwald 110

(504) 816-4309

Fax: ( 504) 816-4895

mpaniagua@dillard.edu
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Parker, Anna

Senior Accountant (Payroll)
Business & Finance
Rosenwald 101-E

(504) 816-4394

Fax: (504) 816-4193
aparker@dillard.edu

Pennington, Talia
Sr. Admissions Counselor

Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs

Rosenwald 110

(504) 816-4127

Fax: (504) 816-4895
tpennington@dillard.edu

Pittman, Angela
Executive Assistant
Minority Health

Stern 100

(504) 816-4104

Fax: (504) 816-4008
apittman@dillard.edu

Raymond, Mark

Media Specialist

School of Mass Communications
PSB Suite 280

(504) 816-4058

Fax: (504) 816-4381
mraymond@dillard.edu

Reynolds, Brenda
Administrative Assistant
Institutional Advancement
Rosenwald 230

(504) 816-4423

Fax: (504) 816-4890
breynolds@dillard.edu

Robinson, Ellen D.
Science Lab Coordinator
Student Support Services
Dent 154

(504) 816-4082

Fax: (504) 816-4956
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erobinson@dillard.edu

Rome, Norbert

Assistant Women's Basketball Coach
Athletics

Dent 157

(504) 816-4462

Fax: (504) 816-4365
nrome@dillard.edu

Saunders, Dr. Royal
Biology Lab Coordinator
Stern 320

(504) 816-4628

Fax: (504) 816-4313
rsaunders@dillard.edu

Sears, Norward

Web/Graphic Designer

University Communications & Marketing
Rosenwald 215F

(504) 816-4711

Fax: (504) 816-4327
nsears@dillard.edu

Shallerhorn, Christy
Administrative Assistant
Student Health Services
Student Union 170

(504) 816-4685

Fax: ( 504) 816-4885
cshallerhorn@dillard.edu

Simon, Terry

Director of Telecom Services

Information Technology & Telecommunications
Dent 207

(504) 816-4658

Fax: (504) 816-4909

tsimon@dillard.edu

Smith, Carlos

18/23



Staff Directory

Assistant Men’s Basketball Coach
Athletics

Dent 161

(504) 816-4479

Fax: (504) 816-4365
csmith@dillard.edu

Smith, Wanchella
Accounting Clerk
Student Services
Rosenwald 106
(504) 816-4188
wsmith@dillard.edu

Stanley, Natrang Brooks
Program/Administrative Assistant
School of Mass Communication
PSB, Suite 280

(504) 816-4331

Fax: (504) 816-4035
nstanley@dillard.edu

Stewart, Chris

Admissions Counselor

Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs
Rosenwald 110B

(504) 816-4472

Fax: ( 504) 816-4895

cstewart@dillard.edu

Strong, Lynn

Director of Undergraduate Research/Assistant Director of LAMP/GAELA/TESSE Programs
Academic Affairs

PSB 250

(504) 816-4446

Fax: (504) 816-4185

Istrong@dillard.edu

Strong, Dr. Walter L.

Executive Vice President

Office of the Executive Vice President
Rosenwald 230

(504) 816-435

Fax: (504) 816-4833
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wstrong@dillard.edu

Sundberg, Roxanne

Coordinator of Student Services and Degree Certification
Records and Registration

Rosenwald 116

(504) 816-4705

Fax (504) 816-4391

rsundberg@dillard.edu

Taylor, O’shel

Admissions Processor

Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs
Rosenwald 110

(504) 816-4198

Fax: (504) 816-4895

otyalor@dillard.edu

Thomas, Jacqueline
Postal Supervisor
Business & Finance
Kearny

(504) 816-4739

Fax: (504) 816 -4135
jthomas@dillard.edu

Tillis, Joy

Area Coordinator
Educational Talent Search
Rosenwald 115

(504) 816-4293
jtillis@dillard.edu

Trahan, Benjamin
Program Director
Educational Talent Search
Student Support Services
(504) 816-4154

Fax: (504) 816-4343
mtoups@dillard.edu

Turner, Ebony C.
Program Manager for Education and Training
Deep South Center for Environmental Justice
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DUICEF 227

(504) 816-4022

Fax: (504) 816-4032
ecturner@dillard.edu

Twist, Brendan

Associate Director

University Communications & Marketing
Rosenwald 215-|

(504) 816-4328

Fax: (504) 816-4327

btwist@dillard.edu

Varnado, Renelda
Administrative Assistant
Upward Bound

Dent 147

(504) 816-4622

Fax: (504) 816-4365
rvarnado@dillard.eduthe

White, Monica

Coordinator of Campus Tours & Special Events Recruitment
Admissions, Recruitment and Special Programs

Rosenwald 110
(504) 816-4374
Fax: (504) 816-4895
mwhite@dillard.edu

Whitten, Winston

Area Coordinator
Educational Talent Search
Rosenwald 216

(504) 816-4487
wwhitten@dillard.edu

Williams, Bobby, Jr.

Head Cross Country and Track Coach
Athletics

Dent 158

(504) 816-4957

Fax: (504) 816-4365
bwilliams@dillard.edu

Williams, Dr. Dawn J.
Career & Professional Development
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Student Affairs
Kearny 107-A

(504) 816-4914

Fax: (504) 816-4148
dwilliams@dillard.edu

Williams, Gail
Campus Police Officer
Public Safety

(504) 816-4775

Fax: (504) 816-4954
gwilliams@dillard.edu

Williams, Laranza “Rennie”

Network Manager

Information Technology & TeleCommunications

Dent 203

(504) 816-4576

Fax: (504) 816-4909
williams@dillard.edu

Williams, Mary I.

Assistant Director for Community Relations & Student Engagement
Deep South Center for Environmental Justice

DUICEF 227

(504) 816-4028

Fax: (504) 816-4032
mwilliams@dillard.edu

Winfield, Jr. Arthur J.
Senior Area Coordinator
Educational Talent Search
Rosenwald 216

(504) 816-4147

Fax: (504) 816-4148
awinfield@dillard.edu

Woods, Dianna Holliday
Administrative Assistant
Student Support Services
Dent 110

(504) 816-4306

Fax: (504) 816-4956
dwoods@dillard.edu

Wright, Dr. Beverly

22/23



Staff Directory

Director of Deep South Center for Environmental Justice
DUICEF 227

(504) 816-4025

Fax: (504) 816-4032

bwright@dillard.edu
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